AiemslFa HCONHTlC
34 AN-TV55100M

Salensfiada
AN-TV55100M

2. M3AANT FAVIAT g

Yulvnuaeszua L (1)

a o 14 o o o d a a o 14
HWNYLHA: ATIVABDUNAANUN smﬁqqﬂnimnugﬂaﬂymﬂswmwammm

Ay vo ' o a 3
‘I/'I"lﬂi‘]J NOUNINITAAN

. - 2 g s .
noumsanana Tsaasiaaeulninileingaads vune taziminilvesnm
asenudamrua MniveasdunenumuuziuazAfon
TilsadadeisuioveonnuIIemae

Y o o
A Yodday:
A a Y o g4 v ¢ A a4 o
1. IAANNUIEA El'ﬁﬂ’]‘ﬁWﬂJﬂqiiﬁﬁ@_ﬂniml!a$lﬂ5@Qualwaﬂj1uﬂaaﬂﬂﬂ
2 Ay g 0 g YAN 1A Y Iy < oy Y
msdsznou ﬂ;liﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂ”lllf@]ﬂ@]ﬂ\if]‘ﬁ]ﬂ‘l‘lﬁﬂy?ﬁﬁuﬁiavlﬂiUU‘]ﬂ}/ﬂ‘Uﬁ‘lﬁﬁQQ

2. neumsinns Tilsansaeaenlifiniladiitudaunsasesfmihmingdnsal
wazquUnsaliaSynanunldedaoady . ,
3. Tseedrdaduiuanuansalumssuiminfisiuals finsiu
o a < @ v da
ewhlfinapisaduaiarsonindaudonels
o o ogdad o da 2 Ay a ] v
4 waasuaiilsudwitivnadn mnndud lienlinnudedessuumele 16
uazarnuliiuliedin
A o 23X o . v a9 Y 0 QY a o Ia
5, nansaEiiinzdmsuldmeluensminiu wazervhldkdanusidenonas
i@oasemsinaidy
MIgoniIge:

4 ' o 2 (K T
Tisansavaeumsiendessrindidanasiddienueuiluszeza Tuiunddnsel
uagasIvaeUAngiorgaeen iesnnldauiunaniu (edufesnn 3 ifou)
minnugunsaisige Tusadsugiinsal wie Anse quirims

o

FulFindedsz L (1)

v

1. M3ANAY a8 NgIH

%

v

I v - o
[wmﬂmq: ieAnnag 1 THlFuniuses D8 1‘umiﬂﬂﬂQ]




4. MSAANT UHUEA
o  B*4

— G*4

4
\ @

— H*4

A L1
7. HVIUNIVHUN BB

F*2

FulFindiedsz L )

E

s U 4 ' Y
ummﬂ1uuumuamﬂmmumﬂan; F J

a &4 L2 A
@ Aedumuaiuglnsaifuruta

fawang M5 * 10

/

*X_ v K 9 Y o
@ dantamamuuudnuupgIag

1dang M6 * 10 1aZuMIUTO D6

a o ¢
9. AR VENY I

a :’J Y v ad
6. AAAIVIVINUVINUN

gunsalildluns

e

AnAgAUIU)
— I

wnewe: Nsldang asdenvunanslidniuruing
VESA vesild Tnenmianunsaidieonld anguazuumusesiien
Al Tanuaumanzey

DR

’ I
msAanIYysseation s Anaaldnamy A uaz 1y B

a 1 '
NnuMetunaoy
a9 51813
2 e o 2
A dszuathauuu 1 %u 5—=5 Y309U0N 4 WU @
. v 2
B | angunwdon Msx70mm45u(—SmEB | | | gngM8x25mm 4w {mmm
v v m

C | @ng M8x40mm 12%u AN M6 x 25 mm 4 % o
D | @3 M8x70mm 4 %u

ang M5x10mm 4 ¥u [ om
E ;

ang M6x 10mm 2 %Y
F | eang M6x60mm 23w (mmmmm

Y —

UHIUTEI DS 24 Fu ()
G v

WHIUTID6 6 FU =

Qﬂl o
H |feaps 12 ¥u @
7

T |dszmaL 1 Fu




Installation Manual

Note: This manual is a universal version (divided into complete
and palletless versions), and the appearance is based on the
actual appearance of the product received. This installation step
is a complete version installation step. If there is no upper tray
version installed, skip the upper tray installation step.

Before installation, please ensure that the installation holes,
dimensions, and standard weight of your TV frame meet the
specifications and standards of the TV frame.If you have any questions
or ambiguities about the instructions and warnings, please contact us
for assistance.

A Important:
1. When installing the bracket, professional personnel should use safety devices and
tools according to the assembly manual. Incorrect installation may cause the TV to fall
or serious personal injury.
2. Before installation, please ensure that the support surface can safely support the
weight of the equipment and all accessories.
3. Please do not exceed the marked load capacity, otherwise it may cause serious
injury or property damage.
4. This product contains small components. If swallowed, it can pose a risk of
breathing and should be kept out of reach of children.
5. This product is only suitable for indoor use and may cause damage to the product
and risk personal injury when used outdoors

Maintenance:
Please manually check the connection between the bracket and the TV at regular
intervals for stability and any screws that may fall off due to prolonged use (at least
every three months). If there are safety hazards, please replace the accessories or
reinforce the installation in a timely manner.

HCONHTIC
Model AN-TV55100M

Salensfiada
AN-TV55100M

2. Installation of columns and bases

Tighten with a wrench (1)

Tighten with a wrench (1)

1. Installation of four wheels on the base

© .
=5 ::

G*4

[ Note: When installing the base, use D8 gaskets for installation. }




4. Installation of panels

@1

p

5. Installation of upper tray

bracket with M5 * 10
countersunk screws

@ Fix the upper tray bracket to the

screws and D6 washers

7. Installation of hooks

Jii

Tighten with a wrench (A)

{ Note: When installing the base, use D8 gaskets for installation. ]

[ 1

6. Hang the TV on the panel

Tighten with
awrench (I)

F*2

nstall the upper tray and tray

,

anel using M6 * 10 cross

(Before installation, be sure to check if the components are complete.
If there are any missing or damaged parts, please contact your supplier.)

Install components

TV installation
package (J)

—J 1

Note: When using the screw model, you can
choose the corresponding model according to your
needs. When using the G-group gasket, you can
use itaccording to the screw model. When using

DULLLLLLRRRLRRLRRY

the G-group gasket, you can use itaccording to
your specific needs

Install the TV booster pad, which can be installed between
the hook and the TV according to needs (as shown in Figure
A) or above the hook (as shown in Figure B), or choose not
toinstall it

NO Bracket installation accessories
A | Openendwrench*1 35— Elevating pad * 4 @
B | M8*70extemal hexagonal screw*4 (y——mmmm | | | M8*25panhead screw * 4
C | M8*40hexsocket screw* 12 © M6 * 25 pan head screw * 4 (Jmmm
D | M8*70hexsocketscrew* 4 @
M5*10 countersunk head screw *4 [
- M6 * 10 Philips screw *2
F | M6*60Philips screw*2
D8 gasket * 24 >
¢ D6 gasket*6 >
H | D8mut*12 @
I Internal hexagonal wrench * 1 —J




